LOCALIDAD
SAN CRISTOBAL
TRINITARIA
TEOPISCA

CASH

TZIMOL
UNINAJAB
SOCOLTENANGO
MARGARITAS
COMITAN
TOTAL

PERSONAS ENFERMAS DE GRIPA

PORCENTAIJE
11.57407407
9.837962963
13.88888889
11.34259259
5.671296296
6.712962963
9.259259259

15.0462963
16.66666667




JUGADORES GOLES EN 10 PARTIDOS  JUGADORES

RAUL JIMNEZ 4 6.06060606
NEYMAR 6 9.09090909
MESSI 9 13.6363636
CRISTIANO 8 12.1212121
JAMES 3 4.54545455
HALLAND 10 15.1515152
MBAPPE 5 7.57575758
SANTIAGO JIMENEZ 6 9.09090909
CHICHARITO 7 10.6060606
BENZEMA 8 12.1212121

TOTAL 66




